T accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
. the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 ofthe
Insolvency Act 1986,

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

act
.63

Companies House

T

16/10/2018 #42
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

a e p 5 B

3 Allinginthisform
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full

DV Fabs Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquigator's name

full forename(s)

Darren

Surname

Edwards

LIQUIBBEOF s address

Building name/number

403 Station Road

Street .
Upminster
Post town
County/Region
ty/Reg Essex
Postcode RIMIII4| D[T[R
Country

Liquidator's nameg

Full forename(s)

~~Otier tiquidater——""

o Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname another liquidator.

5 fiquidator's address

Building name/number —Other iquidater
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Street another liquidator,

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

27 6™ [2lolils

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X po >

Signature date

1 o [1]o [2]of1f

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ impaortant information

Youdonothavetogive anycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelpCompaniesHouseifthereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontactinformationyougivewillbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Darren Edwards

Aspect Plus Limited

40a Station Road

Upminster

Essex

Fostcode R M1 @ 2 T R

ox

0800 988 1897

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infarmation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

{1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O Youhave attached the required documents.

O Youhave signed the form.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further infarmation

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Continuation page

Name and address of insolvency practitioner

wf What this form is for

Use this continuation page to
tell us about another insolvency
practitioner where more than

X What this form is NOT for

You can’t use thiscontinuation
page to tell us about an
appointment, resignation,

2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office.
Attachthistothe relevantform®
Use extra copies to tell us of

additional insolvency practitioners.

2 Filling in this form
Piease complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

Appointment type

Tick to show the nature of the appointment:
Administrator

Administrative receiver

Receiver

Manager

Nominee

Supervisor

Liquidator

Oo0O00o0ocOooo

Provisional liquidator

@You can use this continuation page

with the following forms:

- VAML, VAM2, VAM3, VAM4,
VAMG, VAM?

- CVA1, CVA3,CVA4

- AMO2, AMO03, AMO4, AMOS5,
AMO6, AMO7, AMOB, AM09,
AMI10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
AM1S, AM20, AM21, AM22,
AM23, AM24, AM25

- REC1,REC2,REC3

- LIG02,11Q03,L1Q05, Lia13,
LIG14,

- WU07, WU15

- COM1, COM2, COM3, COM4

- NDISC

Insolvency practitioner’s name

Full forename(s)

Surname

Insolvency practitioner’s address

Building name/number

Street

Past town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4,19

Statement of Affarrs

Statement as tc affairs of DV Fabs Limited

on the 27 September 2018 being a date nat more than 14 days befare the dale of the resclution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name DAVID. _TOoHN [ ASL/em ﬁ7£—‘72¢£ 5
Signed /: ;/V%

Dated Z;' 0?—/?

Signature /9/ vate. OZ-0F ~(F




DV Fabs Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
NIL NIL NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature = 7 Date Z/Z' 0/‘7" /f




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors
None
Total Preferentiai Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors.

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims

HM Revenue & Customs — CIS

HM Revenue & Customs —~ Corporation Tax
HM Revenue & Customs — PAYE and NIC
Trade and Expense

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated to Realise £ —l

NIL
(0)

()

0

NIL
(19,810)
(25,403)
(2,500)
(28,898)

(76,611)

(76,611)
(2)

{2)

(76.613)

Date Z;'Q?' /C?—




5/ 8027 ™

Q ainjeubig

0 9y’ 119'9LF sie10)
. . 1 i : . P11
0 00°006°L3 MLl 23y uay '1a1sayooy 'poons ‘1eang ybiH |1 seoinlag ASUBILNODDY g PUB Y
: JH6 £SS X955 ‘Bag-uL-puUaYIN0g
¢ 9% 866 9¢3 ‘sgouhingaoys ‘Ae, plenbuep g *asnoH ¥o0IS[Ele | paywIn uosawEn g Aejleq
. . av1 527 '1codisAl '1eans seuwer
0 00ELL L¥3 ‘asnoH uebay 100]4 I U ASUSA|OSU| [BUOEN SUIDISND g 8nuSAaY WH
3 uaaib
Ajunoas Apanaos
jo anep aleq | loypass Aq play Aunaos Aue 4o s|e1aq | 199P 40 Junowy (3pooysod yym) SSBIPPY | IURWIED 10 JOYPRIO S0 BLWEN

‘uoissassod s,Auedwod ayy ut Adadosd Jaac apy Jo uonualed Buiwiels sioupalos pue s8olnas 1o spoob jo Aiddns
8y} jo soueape ul pred sjunowe Suiuiep sIAWOISND pue sjuawsa.be sfes [euoyipuod Jo Suises) [BReys ‘aseyaind-aay Japun S101psI0 Aue AJjUSp) PUE SI0LPSID (B 9PN{OUL ISNW NOA "SJON

SUOLIIYUD ANVJWOD
d



S/ b0 -AZ ™

&YQ\ aumeufi|g

_ 00'L3 _ 3 Areuipio 7 170 | 1V U8y ‘pussaAels) '§Sapn PEOY PIO E9) _ $19)84 mmmm:m>4
EHE L freupio | 1710 | 1VQ U9 ‘PUSSBARID) JS3M PEOY PIO £9L | s19)ad pineg |
SELHETN
anep [BUlION | S@JBUS JO "ON aleyg jo adAl (epooisod yum) ssaippy 10 J3P|OYBIEYS 10 BWEN
SHIAFWIANK ANV ANOD

2



